
HOT DRINKS  
Yorkshire Tea Original  
Taylors: Green, Peppermint, or Earl Grey 
Filter coffee / Filter decaf coffee 
Latte 
Cadbury hot chocolate 

COLD DRINKS 
Coca-Cola 
Coke Zero 
Sparkling Vimto  
Harrogate Spa still water  
Hip Pop tropical peach   
Dash raspberry sparkling water 
Orange Capri-Sun 
Irn Bru 
Red Bull 
Fever-Tree mixer can: Tonic, Light, Ginger Ale or Lemonade

BEER 
Madri
Northern Monk Faith
Cornish Orchard cherry & blackberry cider 

PREMIUM SPIRITS  
Seaside Edinburgh gin
Edinburgh festive gin
Mason’s classic vodka
Salford spiced rum
Pig’s Nose Blended whisky
Angels Dare, Brambly Collins cocktail
Made with gin, blackberry, lemon & mint

WINE  
Canned Wine Co. No.1 Grüner Veltliner White
Austria. Vibrant & zesty
Canned Wine Co. No.3 Grenache Rosé
France. Fresh & fruity
Canned Wine Co. No.5 Old Vine Garnacha Red
Spain. Smooth & silky
CA’ BELLI PROSECCO

 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 

 
£2.30 
£2.10 
£1.95 
£1.95 
£2.20 
£1.95 
£2.00 
£1.95 
£2.70 
£1.50

 
£4.50 
£4.60 
£4.40 
 
£6.50 
£6.50
£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 

£6.50 

£6.50 

£6.50 

£6.50

500ml 

500ml  

330ml  

500ml  

330ml  

250ml 

330ml 

330ml 

250ml 

150ml

440ml 

330ml 

330ml 

5cl 

5cl

5cl 

5cl 

5cl 

25cl

250ml

250ml

250ml

20cl

SOMETHING REFRESHING

For allergy and calorie information please use the QR code  
or ask your customer host. tpexpress.co.uk



 

Pipers crisps:  
Anglesey sea salt                       
Burrow Hill cider vinegar & sea salt 
Lye Cross cheddar & onion 
Burt’s crisps - Pigs in blankets
Mini Cheddars 
Cheez-It crisps (Cheese & chilli) 
KitKat 
Twix 
Tony’s chocolate bar (Salted caramel)  
Walker’s shortbread fingers 
Oatopia Bakewell Flapjack 
Fruit cake slice  
Blueberry muffin
Double chocolate muffin
Divine Fairtrade milk chocolate coins  
Candy Kittens sweets (Eton Mess)
Candy Kittens sweets – Sharing bag (Wanderlust)

Journey essentials	 Soft drink (Red Bull £0.30p extra)  
			   with Mini Cheddars, Pipers or Burt’s crisps  
			   and KitKat or Twix  
Hot drink & cake break	 Any hot drink with fruit cake, flapjack or muffin 
All aboard cheers!	 Any 2 wine/prosecco + savoury snack or 
			   Any 2 beers + savoury snack 
The classic serve		  Any 5cl spirit with 150ml mixer

 Midweek saver		  Mid-week promo (Monday – Thursday) 50p off all deals 

£4.45 

£5.00 
£13.00 
£9.50 
£7.50 

SNACKS

EXPRESS DEALS

Vegan Suitable for people
intolerant to glutenVegetarian

£1.50 
£1.50
£1.50 
£1.50
£1.50 
£1.75 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£2.10 
£1.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50
£1.95
£3.95 

40g		
40g
40g
40g
50g
40g 
41.5g 
50g 
47g 
40g 
60g 
90g 
 
 

54g
140g

Please drink responsibly 
We’re here to ensure your journey is safe, enjoyable, and memorable.

The safety of our customers is our top priority. We prepare our food with care and are committed to providing 
accurate allergen information. Please be aware that whilst we take precautions to avoid cross-contamination, 
we prepare our food in a kitchen where allergens, including gluten, may be present. 

If you have coeliac disease or any other food allergies or intolerances, please inform  
us when placing your order so we can assist you in making safe meal choices.

December 2025 – Version 1


