EXPRESS — café

SOMETHING REFRESHING

HOT DRINKS		
Yorkshire Tea Original		£2.80
Taylors: Green, Peppermint, or Earl Grey		£2.80
Filter coffee / Filter decaf coffee		£3.00
Latte		£3.00
Cadbury hot chocolate		£3.00
COLD DRINKS		
Coca-Cola	500ml	£2.30
Coke Zero	500ml	£2.10
Sparkling Vimto	330ml	£1.95
Harrogate Spa still water	500ml	£1.95
Hip Pop tropical peach	330ml	£2.20
Dash raspberry sparkling water	250ml	£1.95
Orange Capri-Sun	330ml	£2.00
Irn Bru	330ml	£1.95
Red Bull	250ml	£2.70
Fever-Tree mixer can: Tonic, Light, Ginger Ale or Lemonade	150ml	£1.50
BEER		
Madri	440ml	£4.50
Northern Monk Faith	330ml	£4.60
Cornish Orchard cherry & blackberry cider	330ml	£4.40
PREMIUM SPIRITS		
Seaside Edinburgh gin	5cl	£6.50
Frinburgh festive ain	5cl	£6.50



PREMIUM SPIRITS		
Seaside Edinburgh gin	5cl	£6.50
Edinburgh festive gin	5cl	£6.50
Mason's classic vodka	5cl	£6.50
Salford spiced rum	5cl	£6.50
Pig's Nose Blended whisky	5cl	£6.50
Angels Dare, Brambly Collins cocktail	25cl	£6.50
Made with gin, blackberry, lemon & mint		

WINE

Cannad Wine Co. No.1 Grüner Veltliner White

Camiled Wille Co. No.1 Gruner Vertiller Willte	2301111	E0.50
Austria. Vibrant & zesty		
Canned Wine Co. No.3 Grenache Rosé	250ml	£6.50
France. Fresh & fruity		
Canned Wine Co. No.5 Old Vine Garnacha Red	250ml	£6.50
Spain Smooth & silky		

£6.50

20cl



CA' BELLI PROSECCO

For allergy and calorie information please use the QR code or ask your customer host. tpexpress.co.uk





SNACKS

	Pipers crisps:		
	Anglesey sea salt 🖊 🔰 🔪	40g	£1.50
*	Burrow Hill cider vinegar & sea salt /	40g	£1.50
	Lye Cross cheddar & onion 🖊 🦜	40g	£1.50
	Burt's crisps - Pigs in blankets	40g	£1.50
	Mini Cheddars	50g	£1.50
	Cheez-It crisps (Cheese & chilli)	40g	£1.75
	KitKat	41.5g	£1.50
	Twix /	50g	£1.50
	Tony's chocolate bar (Salted caramel)	47g	£2.10
	Walker's shortbread fingers	40g	£1.50
	Oatopia Bakewell Flapjack	60g	£2.50
	Fruit cake slice	90g	£2.50
	Blueberry muffin		£2.50
	Double chocolate muffin		£2.50
*	Divine Fairtrade milk chocolate coins		£2.50
	Candy Kittens sweets (Eton Mess)	54g	£1.95
	Candy Kittens sweets - Sharing bag (Wanderlust)	140g	£3.95

EXPRESS DEALS

Journey essentials	Soft drink (Red Bull £0.30p extra)	£4.45
	with Mini Cheddars, Pipers or Burt's crisps	
	and KitKat or Twix	
Hot drink & cake break	Any hot drink with fruit cake, flapjack or muffin	£5.00
All aboard cheers!	Any 2 wine/prosecco + savoury snack or	£13.00
	Any 2 beers + savoury snack	£9.50
The classic serve	Any 5cl spirit with 150ml mixer	£7.50

Please drink responsibly

Midweek saver

We're here to ensure your journey is safe, enjoyable, and memorable.

The safety of our customers is our top priority. We prepare our food with care and are committed to providing accurate allergen information. Please be aware that whilst we take precautions to avoid cross-contamination, we prepare our food in a kitchen where allergens, including gluten, may be present.

Mid-week promo (Monday - Thursday) 50p off all deals

If you have coeliac disease or any other food allergies or intolerances, please inform us when placing your order so we can assist you in making safe meal choices.







